
F. No- K-11053(5313)/17/2019-LH 

Government of India 

Ministry of Fisheries, Animal Husbandry & Dairying 

Department of Animal Husbandry & Dairying 

 

        

Krishi Bhawan, New Delhi  

Dated: 24
st
 March, 2022 

 

Date Corrigendum  

Subject: - Corrigendum to the RfP dated 03.03.2022 circulated by Livestock Health Unit 

Department of Animal Husbandry and Dairying placed on CPPP on 03.03.2022 on the subject 

“Appointment of Programme Logistics Agency (PLA) for Procurement and supply of veterinary 

vaccines, ear tags and tag applicators to State Government/UT’s under Disease Control 

Programmes of Department of Animal Husbandry & Dairying, GOI” - reg. 

  Reference is invited to RfP dated 03.03.2022 on the subject mentioned above. Due to 

administrative reasons Bid Submission end date/ time have been extended as per the following 

schedule:   

S/No. Particulars Current date Revised Date 

1.  Bid Submission end date/ 

time 

24.03.2022 (3.00 pm) 29.03.2022 (3.00 pm) 

2.  Technical Bid opening date/ 

time 

25.03.2022 (3.00 pm) 30.03.2022 (3.00 pm) 

 

Other terms and conditions will remain unchanged 

 

     Sd/-    
(Sh. Manish Kumar Diwaker) 

Under Secretary to the Government of India 
Ph: 9650660330 

 


